PAYROLL PAYABLES

LAMB COUNTY PAYROLL ENDING OCTOBER 12,2018 $149,487.88

LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER PAYROLL ENDING OCTOBER 13,2018 $145,991.32

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE OCTOBER 22", 2018

ALL ITEMS LISTED ABOVE ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID
THIS THE Z2Z DAY OF Eorobonz 2018

)

CO TY JUDGE

M’ISﬁONER}CAﬁ

COMI\}{SSION@, PCT.2




10/14/2018 8:28 AM PAYROLL CALCULATIOHN PACE: GE]
DEPT: ALL
PAYROLL NO#: 01 PRELIMINARY CALC. CT.: 2
PAY PERIOD BEGINNING: 9/29/2018
PAY PERIOD ENDING: 10/12/2018
" GRAND TOTALS “*
—————————— EARNINGS-----=----- --=--BENE/REIMB---- D DEDUCTIONS--—==m=—===  ===—=—m—— e T AYES mmm o - —mmmmmmmm
DESC HRS BMOUNT  DESC AMOUNT CD  ABBV EMPLOYEE EMPLOYER DESC TAXABLE EMPLOYEE  EMFLCYER
E 0.00  26,245.85 100 RET 10374.05 18702.83 FED W/H 131,37¢.70  12,967.95
SAL 3.00 2,307.7¢ 106 SECBN 195.6G0 FICA 142,439.75 2,831.25 3231.25
app 0.00  12,034.72 107 SECBN 52.00 MEDI 142,439.75 2,065.43 2065.43
REG 3,549.75  59,804.%¢ 200 HEALT 2005.93 30572.54
LE 1,476.50  31,256.%9 203 Csch 123278
LE2 44.00 204 HLTH 293.85
LE3 76.0 300 NEC 720.95
BT 235.00 3,124.35 301 NFC A 00
oT 12.75 336.46 305 AFATY 105.63
CERT 3.00 26.93 306 AFBTY 912.52
PL 308.63 4,647 310 CANCR €5.45
VAC 55.44 1,155.93 400 NFL 304.37
SICK 77.08 1,427.93 405 CN 7019
AUTO G.00 505.00 406 NYL 392.63
CELL .00 2,530.00 407 LIFE 1.38
NS 0.00 946.30 408 LIFE 3.€0
UNTF 0.00 200.50 459 FTBRN 333,34
3.0G 3.06 460 FTBRN 13.78
SPC 5.00 1,249.99 500 MDREI 1%3.50
STS 3.00 1,272.5€ 601 VISIC 90.16
LWOP 29.23 C 602 VISIO 33,44
cT 24.13 416.5% €03 VISIO 24.00
CE 13.52 G.02 606 DENTA €10.00
CES 10.25 S50 607 DENTL €52.25
608 DENTL 276.96
609 DENTA £3.01
611 VISIO 6.47
612 VISIO 3.01
615 STDIS 3.90
616 LTDIS 9.45
701 C3 197.85
710 CS 184.62
750 BRPED 334.62
TOTALS: 5,915.28 14,5 .-~ 0.00 19260.82 50853.20 23,B864.63  10%96.68
——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— DEPARTMENT RECAP— = mm o m m o m o mm = = = e e e oo
DEPT NG# GROSS REGULAR OVERTIME LEAVE OTHER DEDUCTLONS TAXES NET
418.13 413.13 8.00 0.00 0.00 c.o0 94.14 28.39 295.60
3,839.29 3,797.30 0.00 41.99 0.00 .08 1,033.62 473.13 2,332.54




From:LHC
N .

18063853998

10/18/2018 10:21

LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
PAYROLL INFORMATION

FOR PAYPERIOD ENDING
CHECK DATED

GROSS
NET

EMPLOYEES' FICA

EMPLOYER'S FICA

FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
TOTAL TAXES

DEDUCTIONS:

A/R - HOSPITAL AND RHC
AFLAC

CAFE-HEALTH, GAP, DENTAL,CAFE-V
CAFE - C, CAFE - D, CAFE-U, CAFE-L
CONSECO,UTA LIBERTY NAT'L,MASA
LIFE

MEALS

MISC

MONY

HELPING HANDS OF LFD

IRA'S AND RETIREMENT LOANS

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL NET PR AND TAXES

10/13/18

10/24/18

163,065.71

108,905.51

11,102.24

11,102.24

14,881.33

37,085.81

587.88

475.28

6,286.71

1,651.54

1,978.12

1,706.53

839.38

1,186.31

17.68

24.00

3,423.20

18,176.63

$

145,991.32

#150 P.0O01/002

fax no. 385-6485

LAMB REALTHCARE CENTER

ADMINISTRATOR

2018

VENDOR D,

INVOICE ID

AMOUNT § 185, !q{ﬁz

COUNTY JUDGE

VENDCR iINVOICE

+« PPE ‘B"\?D\B




From:LHC 180638653908 10/18/2018 10:22 #150 P.O02/002
. L]

Run Cate: 10/17/18 LAMB HEALTHCARE C(ENTER Page 19
Time: 20:30 Payroil Register { Bi-Weekiy ! P2REG
PacilityCd Pay Per.od 09/32/18 - 10/13/18 Run# 1

Final Summary

t-FayCode SUMMATLY --vrrrermommmmmrrmeoromrmos s t--Deductions Summary --------eeee- *
| BayCd Description Krs |OT|3H{WE|HO|CB| Gross | Code Rmount |
T L T e e T +
1 REGULAR PAY 3952.50 N N N 52426.69  A/R 7157 A/R-2 15.00 A/R-3
1 REGULAR PAY 1164.67 N N N N 34931.56  AFLAC 475.28 CAFE-C 038.24 CAFE-D £26.81
1 REGULAR PAY 537.00 N Y N 13048.16  CAFE-G 413,50 CAFE-H  4539.54 CAFE-L 101.43
1 REGULAR PAY 34,60 Y N ¥ 1430.35  CAFE-U 225.60 CAFE-V 253.77 CONSEC  1778.45
i REGULAR PAY 2,78 ¥ N N N 47.74  CCSTCC DENTAL  1074.90 EMPEND 41.00
1 REGULAR PAY 34.25 ¥ Y N 1260.15 FEDTAX 14881.33 FICA-M  2104.35S FICA-C  §997.8%
Z  SHIFT 2 410.25 N N 7870.83  FITNES FORTDB 19.05 FOUNDA
Z SHIFT 2 175.50 N Y N 3445.70  FUTA GARN 192,15 GIFTSKE 164.57
¢ SHIFT 2 47.75 ¥ NN 1673.37  G8 TAL $.30 HHANDS 24.00 IRA 1043.1
Z SHIPT 2 21,78 Y Yy N 1010.68  LEGAL 127.0% LIBERT 25.30 LIFE 110.12
3 SHIFT 3 272.00 N N N $514.2€  LOAN 844.82 MASA 132.00 MERLS 839.38
3 SHIFT 3 7.0 N N N ¥ 91.49  MEDREI MISC-1 MISC-2
3 SHIFT 13 106.0¢ N Y N 2157.722  MISC-3 MISC-4 MONY 17.68
3 SHIFT 3 £3.50 Y N N 1704.64 N FARM 375.48 NATL W 18.96 NEWYOR 153.54
3 SHIFT 2 39.25 ¥ Y N 1215.44  Other 178.40 PA2TY FRCNE 160.60
B CALL BACK 1800 N I N N Y 305.26  RELAY RESERV RHC AR 501,31
¢ ON CALL 18,00 N N NN 38.06 S FARM 417.2% STUDEN TEAMBU 4z.00
T ON CALL 2089.00 N ¥ N N 2035.00  TEXAS 50.49 TSA-A  1535.24 TSEIRT
I HEALTH INS ALLOWANCE N N NN 750.0 U.T.A. 42.37 UNIFOR 141 .84 UNITED
M MEETING 5.5 N 1 NN 383.7C  VISION
0 COUNTY JAIL VISITS N N NN 100800
P PHONE ALLOWANCE N N NN 150,02
2 RETRQ PRY N N NN i11.Ge
N EXTENDED TiMB OFF 3200 N 1 N N 626.%
v PALD TIME OFF 64437 N L N N 13680.¢7
R AR EEEEES Grand Tctals: 9725.0G4 ------- ( Gross:  153065.71 Deductions:  44160.20 Net:  1089(5.51)

| Checks Count:- FT 85 PT 5 Other 13 Female 93 Male 11 Credit Qverhrt 13 ZeroNet Term Total: 104 |



